
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

116 

111 

31 

65 

90 

54 

81 

25 

120 

69 

92 

78 

67 

156 

26 

40 

52 

53 

71 

51 

46 

56 

1 

23 

100 

35 

58 

7 

28 

48 

4 

33 

117 

159 

Name 

Roger Bolliger 

Georg Steffny 

Paul Koppenwallner 

Christian Schneider 

Walter Spatt 

Roland Spazierer 

Udo Rienhoff 

Walter Schropper 

Erwin Warislowich 

Karl Böhringer 

Manfred Irger 

Albert Gallersdörfer 

Thomas Lehner 

Nina Gumpenberger 

Christoph Eckhart 

Anton Eckhart 

Andreas Seiverth 

Michael Spazierer 

Erich Petrakovits 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Robert Dubler 

Peter Dubsky 

Thomas Kaiser 

Guenter Stephan 

Peter Pöschl 

Christian Eberherr 

Josef Grundschober 

Bernhard Deutsch 

Helmut Gähr 

Franz-Patrick Dorfner 

Christian Schallenberg 

Mario Wurstbauer 

Gerhard BrandstĂ¤tter 

Karl Fischill 

Nat. 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

race-performance.at 

Nimax Racing 

Team Bullvestor 

RTM-Racing Team Meggabea

Racing Team Spazierer 

Hertz Historic Racing 

Straigth Eight Racing 

Team BMW Bierbaum 

CNC Mechatronik 

MSC. St. Agatha 

MSC Rottenegg 

Eckhart Racing 

Ford Historik Motorsport 

RTS 

Racing Team Spazierer 

RCC - SÜD 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

MSC Rottenegg 

Team Mastalier 

VICEM Racing 

JAG-Racing 

Histo Racing Deutsch 

Gähr Racing 

Dorfner Racing 

Lanybook Racing 

Team Spazierer 

Brandi Racing 

R-Motorsport 

Car 

Pontiac 

BMW 

Chevron 

Alfa Romeo

VW 

Ford 

Shelby 

Jaguar 

BMW 

Ford 

Ford 

Opel 

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Jaguar 

Chevrolet 

Jaguar 

British Leyla

MG 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Steyr Puch 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Ford 

Fiat 

Porsche 

Type 

Trans AM 

320 Gruppe 5 

B16 

Alfetta GTV 6 

Golf GTI I 

Capri RS 2600 

Cobra 

E-Type Lightweight 

320 Gruppe 5 

Escort Holbay 16 V 

GT40 

Kadett C GTE Coupe

Sud Sprint 

GTV 2.0 

Escort RS 2000 

Capri 2,6 RS GR.2 

Capri RS 2600 

Capri RS 3100 

Escort 

XJS-V12 

Corvette 

RAM D-Type 

Mini 1000 

B 

Escort RS 2000 

Capri 

Capri 2,8 Injektion 

650 TR 

Escort RS 2000 MKI

Corvette Stingray 

Falcon 

Capri RS 

X1/9 

924 

ccm 

8075 

3600 

1780 

2959 

2000 

2600 

7000 

3866 

3246 

2390 

5700 

1994 

1600 

2000 

1998 

2980 

2940 

3000 

1998 

5996 

5000 

4200 

998 

1798 

2000 

2940 

2800 

660 

2000 

5700 

4200 

2600 

2000 

2000 

Baujahre 

1971 

1977 

1969 

1981 

1977 

1970 

1964 

1964 

1981 

1976 

1975 

1979 

1976 

1981 

1976 

1971 

1971 

1974 

1977 

1977 

1956 

1965 

1975 

1972 

1978 

1971 

1981 

1964 

1973 

1974 

1963 

1971 

1977 

1981 

Best Tm 

2:04.194 
2:07.583 
2:10.996 
2:12.633 
2:14.198 
2:14.516 
2:15.719 
2:16.037 
2:16.145 
2:16.177 
2:16.657 
2:20.388 
2:21.088 
2:21.690 
2:22.145 
2:23.086 
2:23.682 
2:23.876 
2:24.564 
2:26.386 
2:27.594 
2:33.238 
2:33.562 
2:34.191 
2:36.136 
2:37.354 
2:38.472 
2:41.547 
2:53.841 

Diff 

3.389 
6.802 
8.439 

10.004 
10.322 
11.525 
11.843 
11.951 
11.983 
12.463 
16.194 
16.894 
17.496 
17.951 
18.892 
19.488 
19.682 
20.370 
22.192 
23.400 
29.044 
29.368 
29.997 
31.942 
33.160 
34.278 
37.353 
49.647 

Laps 

4 
10 
5 
5 
10 
5 
9 
6 
7 
6 
9 
7 
3 
9 
8 
6 
5 
6 
8 
9 
4 
6 
9 
5 
2 
4 
6 
6 
2 

c

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 2015.07.04. 11:07:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Histo Cup 

Qualifying Practice 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:38:50 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 10:30 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

116 

111 

65 

120 

54 

92 

25 

78 

156 

52 

67 

81 

90 

51 

26 

46 

56 

35 

1 

7 

28 

71 

58 

48 

100 

53 

69 

40 

31 

23 

4 

33 

117 

159 

Name 

Roger Bolliger 

Georg Steffny 

Christian Schneider 

Erwin Warislowich 

Roland Spazierer 

Manfred Irger 

Walter Schropper 

Albert Gallersdörfer 

Nina Gumpenberger 

Andreas Seiverth 

Thomas Lehner 

Udo Rienhoff 

Walter Spatt 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Christoph Eckhart 

Robert Dubler 

Peter Dubsky 

Christian Eberherr 

Thomas Kaiser 

Bernhard Deutsch 

Helmut Gähr 

Erich Petrakovits 

Josef Grundschober 

Franz-Patrick Dorfner 

Peter Pöschl 

Michael Spazierer 

Karl Böhringer 

Anton Eckhart 

Paul Koppenwallner 

Guenter Stephan 

Christian Schallenberg 

Mario Wurstbauer 

Gerhard BrandstĂ¤tter 

Karl Fischill 

Nat. 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

race-performance.at 

Team Bullvestor 

Team BMW Bierbaum 

Racing Team Spazierer 

CNC Mechatronik 

Straigth Eight Racing 

MSC Rottenegg 

RTS 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Hertz Historic Racing 

RTM-Racing Team Meggabeac

Eckhart Racing 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

MSC Rottenegg 

Histo Racing Deutsch 

Gähr Racing 

RCC - SÜD 

JAG-Racing 

Dorfner Racing 

VICEM Racing 

Racing Team Spazierer 

Ford Historik Motorsport 

Nimax Racing 

Team Mastalier 

Lanybook Racing 

Team Spazierer 

Brandi Racing 

R-Motorsport 

Car 

Pontiac 

BMW 

Alfa Romeo

BMW 

Ford 

Ford 

Jaguar 

Opel 

Alfa Romeo

Ford 

Alfa Romeo

Shelby 

VW 

Jaguar 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Jaguar 

Ford 

British Leyl

Steyr Puch

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Chevron 

MG 

Ford 

Ford 

Fiat 

Porsche 

Type 

Trans AM 

320 Gruppe 5 

Alfetta GTV 6 

320 Gruppe 5 

Capri RS 2600 

GT40 

E-Type Lightweight

Kadett C GTE Coup

GTV 2.0 

Capri RS 2600 

Sud Sprint 

Cobra 

Golf GTI I 

XJS-V12 

Escort RS 2000 

Corvette 

RAM D-Type 

Capri 

Mini 1000 

650 TR 

Escort RS 2000 MK

Escort 

Capri 2,8 Injektion 

Corvette Stingray 

Escort RS 2000 

Capri RS 3100 

Escort Holbay 16 V

Capri 2,6 RS GR.2 

B16 

B 

Falcon 

Capri RS 

X1/9 

924 

ccm 

8075 

3600 

2959 

3246 

2600 

5700 

3866 

1994 

2000 

2940 

1600 

7000 

2000 

5996 

1998 

5000 

4200 

2940 

998 

660 

2000 

1998 

2800 

5700 

2000 

3000 

2390 

2980 

1780 

1798 

4200 

2600 

2000 

2000 

Baujahre 

1971 

1977 

1981 

1981 

1970 

1975 

1964 

1979 

1981 

1971 

1976 

1964 

1977 

1977 

1976 

1956 

1965 

1971 

1975 

1964 

1973 

1977 

1981 

1974 

1978 

1974 

1976 

1971 

1969 

1972 

1963 

1971 

1977 

1981 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

6 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

21:42.941 

21:43.939 

22:27.051 

22:43.536 

22:50.822 

23:31.058 

23:53.321 

24:01.225 

24:02.829 

21:57.687 

22:04.680 

22:09.405 

22:09.777 

22:18.495 

22:19.270 

22:28.812 

22:29.729 

23:55.031 

23:57.142 

24:03.190 

24:02.042 

14:56.851 

15:57.232 

5:09.447 

5:46.713 

3:20.078 

3:32.652 

8.000 

Best Tm 

2:08.663 

2:08.710 

2:12.320 

2:11.762 

2:14.563 

2:18.086 

2:17.942 

2:21.287 

2:21.346 

2:22.196 

2:23.641 

2:18.006 

2:14.289 

2:24.748 

2:22.299 

2:26.506 

2:26.630 

2:33.771 

2:36.183 

2:37.217 

2:53.332 

2:26.021 

2:34.089 

2:26.775 

2:34.866 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.998 

Avg. Speed 

130,965 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.663 

Best Speed 

132,626 

Best Lap by 

116 - Roger Bolliger 

Printed: 2015.07.04. 16:20:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Histo Cup 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:17:18 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 15:30 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

116 

111 

65 

120 

81 

54 

90 

78 

69 

25 

92 

156 

26 

67 

48 

71 

40 

53 

52 

51 

46 

56 

58 

35 

1 

7 

28 

100 

4 

23 

31 

117 

Name 

Roger Bolliger 

Georg Steffny 

Christian Schneider 

Erwin Warislowich 

Udo Rienhoff 

Roland Spazierer 

Walter Spatt 

Albert Gallersdörfer 

Karl Böhringer 

Walter Schropper 

Manfred Irger 

Nina Gumpenberger 

Christoph Eckhart 

Thomas Lehner 

Franz-Patrick Dorfner 

Erich Petrakovits 

Anton Eckhart 

Michael Spazierer 

Andreas Seiverth 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Robert Dubler 

Peter Dubsky 

Josef Grundschober 

Christian Eberherr 

Thomas Kaiser 

Bernhard Deutsch 

Helmut Gähr 

Peter Pöschl 

Christian Schallenberg 

Guenter Stephan 

Paul Koppenwallner 

Gerhard Brandstätter 

Nat. 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

race-performance.at 

Team Bullvestor 

Team BMW Bierbaum 

Hertz Historic Racing 

Racing Team Spazierer 

RTM-Racing Team Meggabea

Straigth Eight Racing 

CNC Mechatronik 

MSC Rottenegg 

Eckhart Racing 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Dorfner Racing 

RCC - SÜD 

Ford Historik Motorsport 

Racing Team Spazierer 

RTS 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

JAG-Racing 

MSC Rottenegg 

Histo Racing Deutsch 

Gähr Racing 

VICEM Racing 

Lanybook Racing 

Team Mastalier 

Nimax Racing 

Brandi Racing 

Car 

Pontiac 

BMW 

Alfa Romeo

BMW 

Shelby 

Ford 

VW 

Opel 

Ford 

Jaguar 

Ford 

Alfa Romeo

Ford 

Alfa Romeo

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Jaguar 

Chevrolet 

Jaguar 

Ford 

Ford 

British Leyla

Steyr Puch 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

MG 

Chevron 

Fiat 

Type 

Trans AM 

320 Gruppe 5 

Alfetta GTV 6 

320 Gruppe 5 

Cobra 

Capri RS 2600 

Golf GTI I 

Kadett C GTE Coupe

Escort Holbay 16 V 

E-Type Lightweight 

GT40 

GTV 2.0 

Escort RS 2000 

Sud Sprint 

Corvette Stingray 

Escort 

Capri 2,6 RS GR.2 

Capri RS 3100 

Capri RS 2600 

XJS-V12 

Corvette 

RAM D-Type 

Capri 2,8 Injektion 

Capri 

Mini 1000 

650 TR 

Escort RS 2000 MKI

Escort RS 2000 

Falcon 

B 

B16 

X1/9 

ccm 

8075 

3600 

2959 

3246 

7000 

2600 

2000 

1994 

2390 

3866 

5700 

2000 

1998 

1600 

5700 

1998 

2980 

3000 

2940 

5996 

5000 

4200 

2800 

2940 

998 

660 

2000 

2000 

4200 

1798 

1780 

2000 

Baujahre 

1971 

1977 

1981 

1981 

1964 

1970 

1977 

1979 

1976 

1964 

1975 

1981 

1976 

1976 

1974 

1977 

1971 

1974 

1971 

1977 

1956 

1965 

1981 

1971 

1975 

1964 

1973 

1978 

1963 

1972 

1969 

1977 

Best Tm 

2:05.788 
2:08.531 
2:09.137 
2:12.865 
2:14.137 
2:14.302 
2:14.338 
2:16.524 
2:18.201 
2:18.593 
2:20.435 
2:20.915 
2:21.469 
2:23.721 
2:24.359 
2:24.761 
2:25.310 
2:25.828 
2:26.803 
2:26.834 
2:28.560 
2:28.774 
2:29.557 
2:33.000 
2:33.330 
2:39.909 
2:44.404 

Diff 

2.743 
3.349 
7.077 
8.349 
8.514 
8.550 

10.736 
12.413 
12.805 
14.647 
15.127 
15.681 
17.933 
18.571 
18.973 
19.522 
20.040 
21.015 
21.046 
22.772 
22.986 
23.769 
27.212 
27.542 
34.121 
38.616 

Laps 

2 
4 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
3 
3 
6 
7 
4 
6 
4 
3 

c

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 2015.07.05. 11:38:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Histo Cup 

Qualifying Practice 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:15:13 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.05. 11:10 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

116 

111 

65 

81 

120 

78 

90 

54 

69 

25 

51 

48 

26 

40 

53 

71 

56 

46 

52 

35 

1 

7 

156 

58 

92 

67 

28 

Name 

Roger Bolliger 

Georg Steffny 

Christian Schneider 

Udo Rienhoff 

Erwin Warislowich 

Albert Gallersdörfer 

Walter Spatt 

Roland Spazierer 

Karl Böhringer 

Walter Schropper 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Franz-Patrick Dorfner 

Christoph Eckhart 

Anton Eckhart 

Michael Spazierer 

Erich Petrakovits 

Peter Dubsky 

Robert Dubler 

Andreas Seiverth 

Christian Eberherr 

Thomas Kaiser 

Bernhard Deutsch 

Nina Gumpenberger 

Josef Grundschober 

Manfred Irger 

Thomas Lehner 

Helmut Gähr 

Nat. 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

race-performance.at 

Team Bullvestor 

Hertz Historic Racing 

Team BMW Bierbaum 

RTM-Racing Team Meggabe

Racing Team Spazierer 

Straigth Eight Racing 

Dorfner Racing 

Eckhart Racing 

Ford Historik Motorsport 

Racing Team Spazierer 

RCC - SÜD 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

RTS 

MSC Rottenegg 

Histo Racing Deutsch 

MSC Rottenegg 

JAG-Racing 

CNC Mechatronik 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Gähr Racing 

Car 

Pontiac 

BMW 

Alfa Rome

Shelby 

BMW 

Opel 

VW 

Ford 

Ford 

Jaguar 

Jaguar 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Jaguar 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Ford 

British Ley

Steyr Puch

Alfa Rome

Ford 

Ford 

Alfa Rome

Ford 

Type 

Trans AM 

320 Gruppe 5 

Alfetta GTV 6 

Cobra 

320 Gruppe 5 

Kadett C GTE Co

Golf GTI I 

Capri RS 2600 

Escort Holbay 16 

E-Type Lightweigh

XJS-V12 

Corvette Stingray 

Escort RS 2000 

Capri 2,6 RS GR.

Capri RS 3100 

Escort 

RAM D-Type 

Corvette 

Capri RS 2600 

Capri 

Mini 1000 

650 TR 

GTV 2.0 

Capri 2,8 Injektion

GT40 

Sud Sprint 

Escort RS 2000 M

ccm 

8075 

3600 

2959 

7000 

3246 

1994 

2000 

2600 

2390 

3866 

5996 

5700 

1998 

2980 

3000 

1998 

4200 

5000 

2940 

2940 

998 

660 

2000 

2800 

5700 

1600 

2000 

Baujahre 

1971 
1977 
1981 
1964 
1981 
1979 
1977 
1970 
1976 
1964 
1977 
1974 
1976 
1971 
1974 
1977 
1965 
1956 
1971 
1971 
1975 
1964 
1981 

1981 
1975 
1976 
1973 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

2 

Total Tm 

21:45.606 

21:46.528 

22:00.730 

22:20.139 

22:29.022 

22:39.142 

22:40.590 

22:42.243 

23:22.660 

23:43.857 

21:45.803 

21:46.100 

21:46.571 

22:04.800 

22:10.386 

22:11.533 

22:19.008 

22:22.788 

22:29.046 

23:31.365 

24:01.999 

24:12.089 

22:15.995 

5:13.354 

Best Tm 

2:08.179 

2:08.576 

2:09.142 

2:09.330 

2:12.976 

2:12.835 

2:13.917 

2:13.987 

2:17.838 

2:18.661 

2:21.930 

2:22.314 

2:22.377 

2:21.980 

2:21.514 

2:24.499 

2:25.488 

2:27.215 

2:27.266 

2:31.717 

2:37.755 

2:38.390 

2:21.676 

2:29.618 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#53 Continously driving out of the track 

Margin of Victory 

0.922 

Avg. Speed 

130,698 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.179 

Best Speed 

133,126 

Best Lap by 

116 - Roger Bolliger 

Printed: 2015.07.05. 15:57:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Histo Cup 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:54:42 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.05. 15:00 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

63 

72 

21 

62 

37 

68 

65 

11 

31 

67 

41 

7 

71 

Name 

Walter Vorreiter 

Roland Wiltschegg 

Robert Stefan 

Peter Peckary 

Richard Grafinger 

Walter Skopik 

Karl Neumayer 

Friedrich Hofbauer 

Helmut Scheuch 

Franz Altmann 

Evita Stadler 

Günter Ledl 

Markus Haider 

Nat. 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

RALT F3 Team 

SCMotorsport 

RST-Motorsport 

F3 Motorsport 

Skopik/Pfeiffer-Motorsport 

FHR-Formula Historic Racing 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Car 

Ralt 

Ralt 

March 

Reynard 

Ralt 

Opel 

Dallara 

Ralt 

Formel Ford

Formel Mar

Formel Ford

Ralt 

Van Diemen

Type 

RT 31 

RT-1 

79SV 

Formel 3 

RT 30 

Lotus 

F391 

RT1 

Swift Fb 88 

EG 88 

Reynard SF88 

RT-30 

FR 88 Formel Renau

ccm 

1995 

1998 

1600 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1721 

1994 

1998 

Baujahre 

1987 

1976 

1979 

1988 

1986 

1988 

1991 

1976 

1988 

1988 

1988 

1985 

Best Tm 

2:02.725 
2:02.924 
2:03.159 
2:03.364 
2:06.359 
2:06.473 
2:08.877 
2:10.559 
2:16.922 
2:17.460 
2:19.613 
2:27.315 

Diff 

0.199 
0.434 
0.639 
3.634 
3.748 
6.152 
7.834 

14.197 
14.735 
16.888 
24.590 

Laps 

11 
9 
11 
10 
10 
8 
10 
10 
8 
5 
8 
7 

c

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

#21 - Driving out of the track - best lap, 2nd best lap delete 

Printed: 2015.07.04. 10:13:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Formel Historic 

Qualifying Practice 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:36:56 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 09:30 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

21 

72 

63 

68 

11 

31 

41 

7 

37 

65 

62 

67 

Name 

Robert Stefan 

Roland Wiltschegg 

Walter Vorreiter 

Walter Skopik 

Friedrich Hofbauer 

Helmut Scheuch 

Evita Stadler 

Günter Ledl 

Richard Grafinger 

Karl Neumayer 

Peter Peckary 

Franz Altmann 

Nat. 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

RST-Motorsport 

SCMotorsport 

RALT F3 Team 

Skopik/Pfeiffer-Motorsport 

FHR-Formula Historic Racing 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

F3 Motorsport 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

Car 

March 

Ralt 

Ralt 

Opel 

Ralt 

Formel For

Formel For

Ralt 

Ralt 

Dallara 

Reynard 

Formel Ma

Type 

79SV 

RT-1 

RT 31 

Lotus 

RT1 

Swift Fb 88 

Reynard SF88 

RT-30 

RT 30 

F391 

Formel 3 

EG 88 

ccm 

1600 

1998 

1995 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1994 

1998 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1721 

Baujahre 

1979 

1976 

1987 

1988 

1976 

1988 

1988 

1985 

1986 

1991 

1988 

1988 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

4 

Total Tm 

20:33.420 

20:33.947 

21:04.481 

21:23.012 

21:52.889 

21:34.304 

21:34.835 

22:34.217 

18:50.081 

15:03.721 

8:34.592 

Best Tm 

2:02.240 

2:02.116 

2:04.469 

2:05.081 

2:08.455 

2:20.500 

2:20.584 

2:27.802 

2:08.200 

2:07.842 

2:03.831 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.527 

Avg. Speed 

138,347 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.116 

Best Speed 

139,736 

Best Lap by 

72 - Roland Wiltschegg 

Printed: 2015.07.04. 15:22:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Formel Historic 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:09:41 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 14:10 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

72 

21 

62 

63 

65 

37 

11 

31 

41 

7 

67 

68 

71 

Name 

Roland Wiltschegg 

Robert Stefan 

Peter Peckary 

Walter Vorreiter 

Karl Neumayer 

Richard Grafinger 

Friedrich Hofbauer 

Helmut Scheuch 

Evita Stadler 

Günter Ledl 

Franz Altmann 

Walter Skopik 

Markus Haider 

Nat. 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

SCMotorsport 

RST-Motorsport 

F3 Motorsport 

RALT F3 Team 

FHR-Formula Historic Racing 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

Skopik/Pfeiffer-Motorsport 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Car 

Ralt 

March 

Reynard 

Ralt 

Dallara 

Ralt 

Ralt 

Formel Ford

Formel Ford

Ralt 

Formel Mar

Opel 

Van Diemen

Type 

RT-1 

79SV 

Formel 3 

RT 31 

F391 

RT 30 

RT1 

Swift Fb 88 

Reynard SF88 

RT-30 

EG 88 

Lotus 

FR 88 Formel Renau

ccm 

1998 

1600 

2000 

1995 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1994 

1998 

1721 

2000 

Baujahre 

1976 

1979 

1988 

1987 

1991 

1986 

1976 

1988 

1988 

1985 

1988 

1988 

Best Tm 

2:02.266 
2:03.330 
2:03.768 
2:04.187 
2:05.546 
2:06.512 
2:17.255 
2:18.956 
2:23.183 
2:31.077 

Diff 

1.064 
1.502 
1.921 
3.280 
4.246 

14.989 
16.690 
20.917 
28.811 

Laps 

6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 
6 
2 
4 

c

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 2015.07.05. 10:30:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Formel Historic 

Qualifying Practice 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:10:12 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.05. 10:10 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

21 

72 

63 

65 

37 

11 

31 

41 

7 

62 

Name 

Robert Stefan 

Roland Wiltschegg 

Walter Vorreiter 

Karl Neumayer 

Richard Grafinger 

Friedrich Hofbauer 

Helmut Scheuch 

Evita Stadler 

Günter Ledl 

Peter Peckary 

Nat. 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

RST-Motorsport 

SCMotorsport 

RALT F3 Team 

FHR-Formula Historic Racin

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

LEDL-Motorsport Team 

F3 Motorsport 

Car 

March 

Ralt 

Ralt 

Dallara 

Ralt 

Ralt 

Formel For

Formel For

Ralt 

Reynard 

Type 

79SV 

RT-1 

RT 31 

F391 

RT 30 

RT1 

Swift Fb 88 

Reynard SF88 

RT-30 

Formel 3 

ccm 

1600 

1998 

1995 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1994 

1998 

2000 

Baujahre 

1979 
1976 
1987 
1991 
1986 
1976 
1988 
1988 
1985 

1988 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

20:40.802 

20:41.329 

21:02.258 

21:13.816 

21:39.166 

22:08.489 

21:29.007 

21:29.618 

22:42.831 

Best Tm 

2:02.877 

2:02.815 

2:04.635 

2:04.961 

2:07.427 

2:08.286 

2:19.214 

2:19.305 

2:29.525 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.527 

Avg. Speed 

137,524 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.815 

Best Speed 

138,941 

Best Lap by 

72 - Roland Wiltschegg 

Printed: 2015.07.05. 14:38:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Formel Historic 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:43:15 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.05. 13:40 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

444 

331 

238 

232 

403 

276 

416 

234 

241 

215 

282 

321 

200 

318 

222 

313 

224 

440 

374 

402 

303 

242 

210 

275 

213 

451 

274 

266 

452 

202 

258 

306 

250 

307 

450 

Name 

Stefan Ertl 

Michael Hollerweger 

Harald Später 

Markus Weege 

Michael Fischer 

Gerhard Jörg 

Manfred Werner 

Rene Terlep 

Andreas Rehwald 

Norbert Greger 

Michael Hofer 

Franz Senn 

Herbert Leitner 

Stephan Piepenbrink 

Franz Grassl 

Markus Reitbauer 

Marcus Kalkert 

Graziano Grazzini 

Christoph Gürtler 

Amanda Hennessy 

Markus Fischer 

Karl Kölbl 

Florian Stahl 

Mario Schöbinger 

Stefanie Klapfenböck 

Pedetti Giancarlo 

Klaus Holzinger 

Lothar Oberlaber 

Davide Pedetti 

Andreas Absmann 

Ludwig Prunnbauer 

Dominik Klima 

Rudolf Rauch 

László Laczkó 

Giancarlo Pedetti 

Nat. 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

ITA 

AUT 

USA 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

ITA 

Team 

Ertl Martini family race event 

Medilikke Motorsport 

spaetersport 

Duller Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Vetten Jörg Racing 

Wagner Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

BRT - Ravenol 

Medilikke Motorsport 

MSV Litschau 

Senn Motorsport 

Team Leitner Racing 

RWS Motorsport 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Team Leitner Racing 

Carenini-PR Group 

chg.motorsport 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Köbl Automobile 

Stahl Motorsport 

Turbo Corse 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Oberlaber Racing 

Scuderia Cesetti 

Klexi Racing 

Prunnbauer Racing Team 

SDP Power 

Formular Student Team 

Scuderia Cesetti 

Car 

Porsche 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Seat 

Renault 

Toyota 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Alfa Romeo

BMW 

BMW 

Renault 

Ferrari 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Opel 

Ferrari 

Type 

997 GT3 CUP 

996 GT3 Cup 

M3 

E36 

M3 E 30-6 

Corvette C5 

997 GT3 Cup 

M3 E46 

M3 E36 3,0 

E 36 GTR 

Leon 

Clio RS F2000 

Corolla 

M3 E30 DTM 

320 is 4V 

M3 E30 

E30 325i 

Megane III RS 

M3 E30 V8 

Clio 

325i E30 

325i 

318is 

75 3.0 

325i E30 

E30 325i 

Cup Spider/GT2 

550 Maranello 

325i E 30 touring 

325i 

MX3 

M3 E36 

Astra G 

550 Maranello 

ccm 

3800 

3600 

3200 

3000 

2990 

5700 

3600 

3200 

2990 

3200 

2998 

1998 

2000 

2500 

2000 

2990 

2494 

2000 

5000 

1998 

2700 

2500 

1783 

2959 

2494 

2494 

1998 

5500 

2750 

2500 

1998 

3000 

1600 

5500 

Baujahre 

2010 

2001 

1999 

1996 

1986 

1997 

2008 

2000 

1994 

1995 

2001 

2000 

1986 

1989 

1988 

1986 

1986 

2010 

1989 

2006 

1989 

1987 

1989 

1988 

1986 

1986 

1996 

2002 

1988 

1989 

1991 

1996 

2001 

2002 

Best Tm 

1:59.622 
2:03.799 
2:04.339 
2:05.880 
2:06.095 
2:07.077 
2:07.396 
2:08.508 
2:08.794 
2:09.581 
2:11.457 
2:13.072 
2:13.085 
2:13.252 
2:14.593 
2:14.891 
2:15.259 
2:15.350 
2:17.473 
2:17.557 
2:17.839 
2:18.026 
2:19.046 
2:19.866 
2:21.100 
2:21.367 
2:22.150 
2:22.200 
2:26.149 
2:31.987 
2:37.272 

Diff 

4.177 
4.717 
6.258 
6.473 
7.455 
7.774 
8.886 
9.172 
9.959 

11.835 
13.450 
13.463 
13.630 
14.971 
15.269 
15.637 
15.728 
17.851 
17.935 
18.217 
18.404 
19.424 
20.244 
21.478 
21.745 
22.528 
22.578 
26.527 
32.365 
37.650 

Laps 

8 
9 
5 
2 
8 
3 
8 
3 
5 
10 
9 
6 
7 
9 
8 
10 
8 
6 
6 
9 
8 
10 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 
9 
3 
7 
7 
2 

c

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 2015.07.04. 10:36:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Young Timer 

Qualifying Practice 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:07:03 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 10:00 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

444 

238 

331 

416 

232 

403 

276 

241 

234 

215 

200 

282 

313 

318 

321 

222 

250 

224 

402 

303 

210 

440 

451 

242 

213 

258 

274 

275 

202 

266 

374 

452 

307 

450 

Name 

Stefan Ertl 

Harald Später 

Michael Hollerweger 

Manfred Werner 

Markus Weege 

Michael Fischer 

Gerhard Jörg 

Andreas Rehwald 

Rene Terlep 

Norbert Greger 

Herbert Leitner 

Michael Hofer 

Markus Reitbauer 

Stephan Piepenbrink 

Franz Senn 

Franz Grassl 

Rudolf Rauch 

Marcus Kalkert 

Amanda Hennessy 

Markus Fischer 

Florian Stahl 

Graziano Grazzini 

Pedetti Giancarlo 

Karl Kölbl 

Stefanie Klapfenböck 

Ludwig Prunnbauer 

Klaus Holzinger 

Mario Schöbinger 

Andreas Absmann 

Lothar Oberlaber 

Christoph Gürtler 

Davide Pedetti 

László Laczkó 

Giancarlo Pedetti 

Nat. 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

USA 

AUT 

GER 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

HUN 

ITA 

Team 

Ertl Martini family race event 

spaetersport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Wagner Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Vetten Jörg Racing 

BRT - Ravenol 

Duller Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Team Leitner Racing 

MSV Litschau 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Senn Motorsport 

RWS Motorsport 

SDP Power 

Team Leitner Racing 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Stahl Motorsport 

Carenini-PR Group 

Köbl Automobile 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Prunnbauer Racing Team 

Turbo Corse 

Klexi Racing 

Oberlaber Racing 

chg.motorsport 

Scuderia Cesetti 

Formular Student Team 

Scuderia Cesetti 

Car 

Porsche 

BMW 

Porsche 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Toyota 

Seat 

BMW 

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Alfa Romeo

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

Ferrari 

Opel 

Ferrari 

Type 

997 GT3 CUP 

M3 

996 GT3 Cup 

997 GT3 Cup 

E36 

M3 E 30-6 

Corvette C5 

M3 E36 3,0 

M3 E46 

E 36 GTR 

Corolla 

Leon 

M3 E30 

M3 E30 DTM 

Clio RS F2000 

320 is 4V 

M3 E36 

E30 325i 

Clio 

325i E30 

318is 

Megane III RS 

325i 

325i E30 

325i 

E30 325i 

75 3.0 

325i E 30 touring 

Cup Spider/GT2 

M3 E30 V8 

550 Maranello 

Astra G 

550 Maranello 

ccm 

3800 

3200 

3600 

3600 

3000 

2990 

5700 

2990 

3200 

3200 

2000 

2998 

2990 

2500 

1998 

2000 

3000 

2494 

1998 

2700 

1783 

2000 

2500 

2494 

2500 

2494 

2959 

2750 

1998 

5000 

5500 

1600 

5500 

Baujahre 

2010 

1999 

2001 

2008 

1996 

1986 

1997 

1994 

2000 

1995 

1986 

2001 

1986 

1989 

2000 

1988 

1996 

1986 

2006 

1989 

1989 

2010 

1987 

1986 

1989 

1986 

1988 

1988 

1996 

1989 

2002 

2001 

2002 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

5 

4 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

20:47.638 

21:14.396 

21:16.045 

21:30.673 

21:32.276 

21:35.210 

21:50.571 

21:54.006 

21:55.417 

22:18.160 

22:26.751 

22:27.402 

22:28.026 

22:32.231 

22:42.139 

22:59.817 

20:49.853 

20:51.788 

21:06.343 

21:06.627 

21:19.362 

21:19.836 

21:34.140 

21:35.011 

21:58.170 

21:20.994 

12:18.314 

9:36.755 

6:47.122 

6:49.957 

18.624 

Best Tm 

2:02.210 

2:05.312 

2:05.942 

2:06.609 

2:06.874 

2:07.110 

2:07.762 

2:09.489 

2:08.743 

2:11.106 

2:12.618 

2:12.846 

2:12.840 

2:12.969 

2:13.764 

2:15.169 

2:14.213 

2:16.797 

2:18.557 

2:18.947 

2:19.596 

2:15.997 

2:19.500 

2:20.293 

2:23.032 

2:34.426 

2:23.304 

2:19.425 

2:38.493 

2:54.430 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.758 

Avg. Speed 

136,770 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.210 

Best Speed 

139,629 

Best Lap by 

444 - Stefan Ertl 

Printed: 2015.07.04. 15:40:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Young Timer 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:41:25 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 14:50 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

444 

331 

403 

232 

234 

238 

276 

241 

416 

374 

200 

215 

318 

250 

282 

313 

440 

451 

222 

303 

213 

402 

210 

242 

274 

202 

224 

258 

275 

266 

306 

307 

452 

Name 

Stefan Ertl 

Michael Hollerweger 

Michael Fischer 

Markus Weege 

Rene Terlep 

Johann Brisker 

Gerhard Jörg 

Andreas Rehwald 

Manfred Werner 

Christoph Gürtler 

Herbert Leitner 

Norbert Greger 

Stephan Piepenbrink 

Rudolf Rauch 

Michael Hofer 

Markus Reitbauer 

Stefano Corci 

Giancarlo Pedetti 

Franz Grassl 

Markus Fischer 

Stefanie Klapfenböck 

Amanda Hennessy 

Florian Stahl 

Karl Kölbl 

Klaus Holzinger 

Andreas Absmann 

Bianca Maier 

Ludwig Peter Prunnbauer

Mario Schöbinger 

Lothar Oberlaber 

Dominik Klima 

László Laczkó 

Davide Pedetti 

Nat. 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

USA 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

ITA 

Team 

Ertl Martini family race event 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

spaetersport 

Vetten Jörg Racing 

BRT - Ravenol 

Wagner Motorsport 

chg.motorsport 

Team Leitner Racing 

Medilikke Motorsport 

SDP Power 

MSV Litschau 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Carenini-PR Group 

Scuderia Cesetti 

RWS Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Stahl Motorsport 

Köbl Automobile 

Klexi Racing 

Team Leitner Racing 

Prunnbauer Racing Team 

Turbo Corse 

Oberlaber Racing 

Formular Student Team 

Scuderia Cesetti 

Car 

Porsche 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Toyota 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Seat 

BMW 

Renault 

Ferrari 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Alfa Romeo

Renault 

Mazda 

Opel 

Ferrari 

Type 

997 GT3 CUP 

996 GT3 Cup 

M3 E 30-6 

E36 

M3 E46 

M3 

Corvette C5 

M3 E36 3,0 

997 GT3 Cup 

M3 E30 V8 

Corolla 

E 36 GTR 

M3 E30 DTM 

M3 E36 

Leon 

M3 E30 

Megane III RS 

550 Maranello 

320 is 4V 

325i E30 

325i E30 

Clio 

318is 

325i 

E30 325i 

325i E 30 touring 

E30 325i 

325i 

75 3.0 

Cup Spider/GT2 

MX3 

Astra G 

550 Maranello 

ccm 

3800 

3600 

2990 

3000 

3200 

3200 

5700 

2990 

3600 

5000 

2000 

3200 

2500 

3000 

2998 

2990 

2000 

5500 

2000 

2700 

2494 

1998 

1783 

2500 

2494 

2750 

2494 

2500 

2959 

1998 

1998 

1600 

5500 

Baujahre 

2010 

2001 

1986 

1996 

2000 

1999 

1997 

1994 

2008 

1989 

1986 

1995 

1989 

1996 

2001 

1986 

2010 

2002 

1988 

1989 

1986 

2006 

1989 

1987 

1986 

1988 

1986 

1989 

1988 

1996 

1991 

2001 

2002 

Best Tm 

2:03.201 
2:03.350 
2:06.460 
2:07.315 
2:07.592 
2:08.024 
2:08.422 
2:09.257 
2:09.694 
2:11.149 
2:12.165 
2:12.262 
2:12.918 
2:13.095 
2:13.300 
2:13.904 
2:14.157 
2:15.037 
2:15.713 
2:18.257 
2:18.969 
2:19.214 
2:19.656 
2:21.542 
2:22.808 
2:25.820 
2:27.336 
2:42.669 

Diff 

0.149 
3.259 
4.114 
4.391 
4.823 
5.221 
6.056 
6.493 
7.948 
8.964 
9.061 
9.717 
9.894 

10.099 
10.703 
10.956 
11.836 
12.512 
15.056 
15.768 
16.013 
16.455 
18.341 
19.607 
22.619 
24.135 
39.468 

Laps 

4 
8 
3 
4 
8 
7 
4 
8 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
10 
6 
7 
5 
10 
9 
4 
9 
8 
8 
4 
8 
8 
3 
7 

c

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

#250 Overtaking under yellow flag - Best lap deleted 
#440 Driving out of the track - Best lap deleted 
#222 Driving out of the track - Best lap deleted 
#313 Driving out of the track - Best lap deleted 

Printed: 2015.07.05. 11:16:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Young Timer 

Qualifying Practice 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:40:57 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.05. 10:40 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

331 

238 

403 

276 

241 

374 

215 

282 

318 

200 

250 

440 

451 

222 

234 

303 

313 

213 

210 

402 

242 

274 

202 

224 

416 

232 

258 

444 

Name 

Michael Hollerweger 

Johann Brisker 

Michael Fischer 

Gerhard Jörg 

Andreas Rehwald 

Christoph Gürtler 

Norbert Greger 

Michael Hofer 

Stephan Piepenbrink 

Herbert Leitner 

Rudolf Rauch 

Stefano Corci 

Giancarlo Pedetti 

Franz Grassl 

Rene Terlep 

Markus Fischer 

Markus Reitbauer 

Stefanie Klapfenböck 

Florian Stahl 

Amanda Hennessy 

Karl Kölbl 

Klaus Holzinger 

Andreas Absmann 

Bianca Maier 

Manfred Werner 

Markus Weege 

Ludwig Peter Prunnbauer 

Stefan Ertl 

Nat. 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

ITA 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

USA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

Medilikke Motorsport 

spaetersport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Vetten Jörg Racing 

BRT - Ravenol 

chg.motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

MSV Litschau 

Team Leitner Racing 

SDP Power 

Carenini-PR Group 

Scuderia Cesetti 

RWS Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

Medilikke Motorsport 

MSC. St. Agatha 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Stahl Motorsport 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Köbl Automobile 

Klexi Racing 

Team Leitner Racing 

Wagner Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

Prunnbauer Racing Team 

Ertl Martini family race event

Car 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Seat 

BMW 

Toyota 

BMW 

Renault 

Ferrari 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Type 

996 GT3 Cup 

M3 

M3 E 30-6 

Corvette C5 

M3 E36 3,0 

M3 E30 V8 

E 36 GTR 

Leon 

M3 E30 DTM 

Corolla 

M3 E36 

Megane III RS 

550 Maranello 

320 is 4V 

M3 E46 

325i E30 

M3 E30 

325i E30 

318is 

Clio 

325i 

E30 325i 

325i E 30 touring 

E30 325i 

997 GT3 Cup 

E36 

325i 

997 GT3 CUP 

ccm 

3600 

3200 

2990 

5700 

2990 

5000 

3200 

2998 

2500 

2000 

3000 

2000 

5500 

2000 

3200 

2700 

2990 

2494 

1783 

1998 

2500 

2494 

2750 

2494 

3600 

3000 

2500 

3800 

Baujahre 

2001 
1999 
1986 
1997 
1994 
1989 
1995 
2001 
1989 
1986 
1996 
2010 
2002 
1988 
2000 
1989 
1986 
1986 
1989 
2006 
1987 
1986 
1988 
1986 
2008 
1996 
1989 

2010 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

21:09.109 

21:37.034 

21:39.046 

21:48.388 

22:00.861 

22:23.145 

22:27.895 

22:36.435 

22:42.908 

22:50.205 

22:51.587 

23:05.383 

23:07.055 

23:12.264 

23:35.755 

23:42.813 

20:32.922 

21:15.370 

21:19.936 

21:45.884 

21:45.940 

21:53.108 

22:00.449 

22:02.054 

17:47.906 

21:56.591 

22:36.136 

Best Tm 

2:05.169 

2:07.902 

2:08.449 

2:08.090 

2:10.418 

2:11.189 

2:12.479 

2:13.774 

2:14.065 

2:13.497 

2:11.988 

2:15.708 

2:16.591 

2:16.016 

2:12.109 

2:18.382 

2:13.672 

2:18.757 

2:18.617 

2:17.709 

2:20.750 

2:23.457 

2:22.935 

2:23.130 

2:08.308 

2:14.890 

2:44.056 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#210 Continously driving out of the track 
#242 Continously driving out of the track 
#313 Continously driving out of the track 

Margin of Victory 

27.925 

Avg. Speed 

134,457 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.169 

Best Speed 

136,328 

Best Lap by 

331 - Michael Hollerweger 

Printed: 2015.07.05. 15:30:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

Young Timer 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:20:38 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.05. 14:20 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

101 

113 

102 

167 

111 

186 

104 

103 

112 

187 

184 

120 

117 

128 

130 

116 

108 

192 

183 

119 

185 

105 

145 

188 

Name 

Luca Rettenbacher 

Matthias Heinemann 

György Makai 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Heribert Haimerl 

Lehel Laczkó 

Jürgen Huber 

Stefan Goede 

Gerorg Steffny 

Levente Laczkó 

Wolfgang Maier 

Dieter-Karl Anton 

Mike Wehrli 

Christian Lobentanz 

Hans Wagner 

Hartwig Lichtenegger 

Leopold Unger 

Gábor Melkvi 

Franz-Josef Stopper 

Alexander Stiebitz 

László Laczkó 

Zsolt Devai 

Gerald Hofer 

Fabian Ohrfandl 

Nat. 

AUT 

GER 

HUN 

AUT 

GER 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

HUN 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

Sharkbrook Racing 

race-performance.at 

Sharkbrook Racing 

race-performance.at 

Event-Guide Racing 

Formular Student Team 

Huber Motorsport 

Team Goede Racing 

race-performance.at 

Formular Student Team 

MS Racing 

Wehrli Racing Team 

Auto Unger 

Wagner Motorsport 

Team Orange 

Auto Unger 

Team Roger Hungary 

CSC Stopper Racing 

Team RCR 

Formular Student Team 

Team RCR 

Primus Racing Styria 

MSV Litschau 

Car 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Type 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

ccm 

2500 

2500 

2495 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2500 

2494 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2500 

2495 

2500 

2494 

Baujahre 

1986 

1986 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1985 

1987 

1988 

1988 

1990 

1988 

1990 

1989 

1987 

1986 

1986 

1988 

1988 

1985 

1990 

1986 

Best Tm 

2:14.795 
2:14.861 
2:14.981 
2:15.925 
2:16.028 
2:16.179 
2:16.190 
2:16.599 
2:17.068 
2:17.748 
2:17.955 
2:18.199 
2:18.402 
2:18.989 
2:19.467 
2:19.620 
2:19.750 
2:19.887 
2:20.855 
2:21.146 
2:23.814 
2:23.990 
2:34.121 

Diff 

0.066 
0.186 
1.130 
1.233 
1.384 
1.395 
1.804 
2.273 
2.953 
3.160 
3.404 
3.607 
4.194 
4.672 
4.825 
4.955 
5.092 
6.060 
6.351 
9.019 
9.195 

19.326 

Laps 

6 
7 
7 
6 
8 
9 
9 
7 
6 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
5 
4 

c

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

#120 Overtaking Red Flag - Best lap delete 
#185 Overtaking Red Flag - Best lap delete 
#117 Overtaking Red Flag - Best lap delete 
#145 Overtaking Red Flag - Best lap, 2nd best lap delete 

Printed: 2015.07.04. 10:22:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Qualifying Practice 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:06 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 09:00 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

101 

111 

113 

102 

167 

186 

103 

120 

128 

117 

188 

130 

116 

108 

192 

183 

184 

145 

187 

119 

185 

105 

112 

104 

Name 

Luca Rettenbacher 

Heribert Haimerl 

Matthias Heinemann 

György Makai 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Lehel Laczkó 

Stefan Goede 

Dieter-Karl Anton 

Christian Lobentanz 

Mike Wehrli 

Fabian Ohrfandl 

Hans Wagner 

Hartwig Lichtenegger 

Leopold Unger 

Gábor Melkvi 

Franz-Josef Stopper 

Wolfgang Maier 

Gerald Hofer 

Levente Laczkó 

Alexander Stiebitz 

László Laczkó 

Zsolt Devai 

Gerorg Steffny 

Jürgen Huber 

Nat. 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

HUN 

AUT 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

HUN 

HUN 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

Sharkbrook Racing 

Event-Guide Racing 

race-performance.at 

Sharkbrook Racing 

race-performance.at 

Formular Student Team 

Team Goede Racing 

Auto Unger 

Wehrli Racing Team 

MSV Litschau 

Wagner Motorsport 

Team Orange 

Auto Unger 

Team Roger Hungary 

CSC Stopper Racing 

MS Racing 

Primus Racing Styria 

Formular Student Team 

Team RCR 

Formular Student Team 

Team RCR 

race-performance.at 

Huber Motorsport 

Car 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Type 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

ccm 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2495 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2494 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2494 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2495 

Baujahre 

1986 

1989 

1986 

1989 

1989 

1985 

1987 

1990 

1990 

1988 

1986 

1989 

1987 

1986 

1986 

1988 

1988 

1990 

1988 

1988 

1985 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

Total Tm 

22:52.746 

22:57.829 

22:58.204 

23:08.336 

23:11.205 

23:11.481 

23:25.533 

23:31.088 

23:32.559 

23:32.960 

23:35.187 

23:48.887 

23:49.256 

23:51.443 

23:51.696 

23:52.022 

24:02.727 

24:03.143 

24:07.026 

24:08.134 

24:41.267 

24:56.966 

25:00.387 

7:21.106 

Best Tm 

2:15.560 

2:16.075 

2:15.897 

2:16.779 

2:17.264 

2:17.602 

2:18.956 

2:18.936 

2:19.213 

2:18.228 

2:18.805 

2:20.239 

2:20.506 

2:20.769 

2:20.734 

2:20.633 

2:20.036 

2:21.538 

2:19.285 

2:21.602 

2:23.191 

2:25.808 

2:17.839 

2:18.208 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.083 

Avg. Speed 

124,306 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.560 

Best Speed 

125,878 

Best Lap by 

101 - Luca Rettenbacher 

Printed: 2015.07.04. 14:15:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

BMW 325 Challenge 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:30:48 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 13:30 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

101 

111 

102 

112 

186 

167 

120 

188 

103 

117 

184 

130 

145 

187 

116 

108 

192 

183 

119 

105 

185 

128 

Name 

Luca Rettenbacher 

Heribert Haimerl 

György Makai 

Matthias PICKELHAUBE 

Lehel Laczkó 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Dieter-Karl Anton 

Fabian Ohrfandl 

Stefan Goede 

Mike Wehrli 

Wolfgang Maier 

Hans Wagner 

Gerald Hofer 

Levente Laczkó 

Hartwig Lichtenegger 

Leopold Unger 

Gábor Melkvi 

Franz-Josef Stopper 

Alexander Stiebitz 

Zsolt Devai 

László Laczkó 

Christian Lobentanz 

Nat. 

AUT 

GER 

HUN 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

HUN 

AUT 

Team 

Sharkbrook Racing 

Event-Guide Racing 

Sharkbrook Racing 

race-performance.at 

Formular Student Team 

race-performance.at 

MSV Litschau 

Team Goede Racing 

Wehrli Racing Team 

MS Racing 

Wagner Motorsport 

Primus Racing Styria 

Formular Student Team 

Team Orange 

Auto Unger 

Team Roger Hungary 

CSC Stopper Racing 

Team RCR 

Formular Student Team 

Auto Unger 

Car 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Type 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

ccm 

2500 

2500 

2495 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2500 

2494 

2494 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2495 

2495 

2500 

2500 

Baujahre 

1986 
1989 
1989 

1985 
1989 
1990 
1986 
1987 
1988 
1988 
1989 
1990 
1988 
1987 
1986 
1986 
1988 
1990 
1985 
1988 

1990 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Total Tm 

22:50.264 

22:55.892 

23:00.283 

23:09.835 

23:09.894 

23:20.712 

23:20.938 

23:21.759 

23:26.836 

23:32.710 

23:33.970 

23:43.280 

23:44.031 

23:46.615 

23:47.548 

23:48.268 

23:55.749 

23:58.615 

24:02.381 

24:28.343 

24:47.623 

11:52.396 

Best Tm 

2:15.637 

2:16.382 

2:16.500 

2:16.882 

2:16.352 

2:18.282 

2:18.791 

2:18.192 

2:18.676 

2:19.085 

2:18.926 

2:19.049 

2:20.662 

2:18.945 

2:20.731 

2:20.863 

2:20.870 

2:20.655 

2:22.220 

2:24.463 

2:23.729 

2:19.452 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#108 Continously driving out of the track 
#112 Continously driving out of the track 

Margin of Victory 

5.628 

Avg. Speed 

124,531 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.637 

Best Speed 

125,806 

Best Lap by 

101 - Luca Rettenbacher 

Printed: 2015.07.05. 14:08:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

BMW 325 Challenge 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:02:56 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.05. 13:00 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

101 

111 

102 

112 

186 

167 

120 

188 

103 

117 

184 

130 

145 

187 

116 

108 

192 

183 

119 

105 

185 

128 

Name 

Luca Rettenbacher 

Heribert Haimerl 

György Makai 

Matthias PICKELHAUBE 

Lehel Laczkó 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Dieter-Karl Anton 

Fabian Ohrfandl 

Stefan Goede 

Mike Wehrli 

Wolfgang Maier 

Hans Wagner 

Gerald Hofer 

Levente Laczkó 

Hartwig Lichtenegger 

Leopold Unger 

Gábor Melkvi 

Franz-Josef Stopper 

Alexander Stiebitz 

Zsolt Devai 

László Laczkó 

Christian Lobentanz 

Nat. 

AUT 

GER 

HUN 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

HUN 

AUT 

Team 

Sharkbrook Racing 

Event-Guide Racing 

Sharkbrook Racing 

race-performance.at 

Formular Student Team 

race-performance.at 

MSV Litschau 

Team Goede Racing 

Wehrli Racing Team 

MS Racing 

Wagner Motorsport 

Primus Racing Styria 

Formular Student Team 

Team Orange 

Auto Unger 

Team Roger Hungary 

CSC Stopper Racing 

Team RCR 

Formular Student Team 

Auto Unger 

Car 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Type 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

ccm 

2500 

2500 

2495 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2500 

2494 

2494 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2495 

2495 

2500 

2500 

Baujahre 

1986 
1989 
1989 

1985 
1989 
1990 
1986 
1987 
1988 
1988 
1989 
1990 
1988 
1987 
1986 
1986 
1988 
1990 
1985 
1988 

1990 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Total Tm 

22:50.264 

22:55.892 

23:00.283 

23:09.835 

23:09.894 

23:20.712 

23:20.938 

23:21.759 

23:26.836 

23:32.710 

23:33.970 

23:43.280 

23:44.031 

23:46.615 

23:47.548 

23:48.268 

23:55.749 

23:58.615 

24:02.381 

24:28.343 

24:47.623 

11:52.396 

Best Tm 

2:15.637 

2:16.382 

2:16.500 

2:16.882 

2:16.352 

2:18.282 

2:18.791 

2:18.192 

2:18.676 

2:19.085 

2:18.926 

2:19.049 

2:20.662 

2:18.945 

2:20.731 

2:20.863 

2:20.870 

2:20.655 

2:22.220 

2:24.463 

2:23.729 

2:19.452 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#108 Continously driving out of the track 
#112 Continously driving out of the track 

Margin of Victory 

5.628 

Avg. Speed 

124,531 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.637 

Best Speed 

125,806 

Best Lap by 

101 - Luca Rettenbacher 

Printed: 2015.07.05. 14:08:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 

BMW 325 Challenge 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:02:56 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.05. 13:00 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

11 

18 

22 

15 

12 

7 

6 

20 

16 

4 

19 

21 

2 

3 

13 

14 

10 

5 

23 

8 

1 

9 

Driver 1  

215 Norbert Greger 

232 Markus Weege 

102 György Makai 

444 Stefan Ertl 

313 Markus Reitbauer 

186 Lehel Laczkó 

440 Graziano Grazzini 

104 Jürgen Huber 

54 Roland Spazierer 

146 Gernot Bittner 

274 Klaus Holzinger 

184 Wolfgang Maier 

46 Robert Dubler 

402 Amanda Henessy 

213 Stefanie Klapfenböck 

128 Christian Lobentanz 

167 Manfred Zaunbauer 

117 Mike Wehrli 

303 Markus Fischer 

111 Gerorg Steffny 

224 Bianca Maier 

100 Peter Pöschl 

Driver 2  

215 Michael Fischer 

232 Michael Bahnholzer 

102 Luca Rettenbacher 

331 Michael Hollerweger 

313 Harald Lehner 

187 Levente Laczkó 

440 Stefano Croci 

108 Leopold Unger 

52 Andreas Seiverth 

145 Gerald Hofer 

274 Stefan Michlbauer 

141 Matthias Stepanek 

46 Amanda Hennessy 

402 Robert Dubler 

213 Markus Haider 

128 Günther Leutgeb 

113 Matthias Heinemann 

103 Sfefan Goede 

303 Michael Fischer 

31 Paul Koppenwallner 

224 Markus Karkert 

28 Helmut Gähr 

Team  

Medilikke Motorsport 

Duller Motorsport 

Sharkbrook Racing 

Ertl Martini family race event 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Formular Student Team 

Carenini-PR Group 

Huber Motorsport 

Racing Team Spazierer 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

Mohrenkopf Dubler 

MSC. St. Agatha 

Auto Unger 

race-performance.at 

Wehrli Racing Team 

Medilikke Motorsport 

Nimax Racing 

Team Leitner Racing 

VICEM Racing 

Nat.  

AUT 

AUT 

HUN 

GER 

AUT 

HUN 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

USA 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Car  

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Renault 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Renault 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevron 

BMW 

Ford 

Type  

E 36 GTR 

E36 

325i Challenge 

997 GT3 CUP 

M3 E30 

325i Challenge 

Megane III RS 

325i Challenge 

Capri RS 2600 

325i 

E30 325i 

325i 

Corvette 

Clio 

325i E30 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i Challenge 

325i E30 

B16 

E30 325i 

Escort RS 2000 

ccm  

3200 

3000 

2495 

3800 

2990 

2500 

2000 

2600 

2494 

5000 

1998 

2494 

2500 

2500 

2494 

2700 

1780 

2494 

2000 

Baujahre  

1995 

1996 

1989 

2010 

1986 

1985 

2010 

1970 

1986 

1956 

2006 

1986 

1990 

1989 

1988 

1989 

1969 

1986 

1978 

Laps  

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

23 

22 

20 

19 

17 

16 

Total Tm  

1:01:34.236 

1:02:08.521 

1:02:02.667 

1:02:04.048 

1:03:09.400 

1:03:14.453 

1:03:28.287 

1:01:04.351 

1:01:59.769 

1:02:16.365 

1:01:55.196 

1:03:22.765 

1:04:25.727 

1:01:34.581 

56:00.473 

51:59.708 

45:40.995 

46:09.917 

41:25.834 

Diff  

34.285 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm  

2:04.883 

2:08.780 

2:15.872 

2:02.323 

2:13.738 

2:17.085 

2:16.598 

2:16.353 

2:14.403 

2:20.447 

2:22.390 

2:19.463 

2:29.750 

2:19.235 

2:20.400 

2:19.245 

2:15.243 

2:19.011 

2:17.561 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015.07.04. 18:07:28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Harald Lehner, Sportkommissar: Willibald Payer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

HISTO - CUP - Race Weekend 
RAVENOL - 1 Hour Team Race 

UNOFFICIAL RESULT Team Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:02:38 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.07.04. 17:00 

Race Weekend - Pannonia-ring 2015


